Remedial Massage Therapists Specialising in Pregnancy Massage (Nurturelife Practitioner)

NAME LOCATION | BUSINESS EMAIL PHONE WEBSITE

Carole Woollard Halls Head Absolute Body Care carole.woollard@bigpond.com 0433 436 233 No website

Donna McCarney-

Jones Warwick Halcyon Wellness WA hello@halcyonwellness.com.au 0412 627 962 www.halcyonwellness.com.au

Gabrielle West

Boyup Brook

Specialised Massage

Specialisedmassage@gmail.com

0418 929 397

www.specialisedmassage.com

Jenny Yeh Stirling iCare Remedial Massage jeny2219@gmail.com 0431 192 844 www.icareremedialmassage.com

Jenny Yeh Subiaco Bodywork Subiaco info@bodyworkssubiaco.com 9381 5565 www.bodyworkssubiaco.com
Pregnancy & Postpartum )

Joanna McKeown Fremantle Wellness Clinic joanna@pregnancypostpartumwc.com.au | 0422 842 597 www.pregnancypostpartumwc.com.au
Kerryn Keating Remedial

Kerryn Keating Ardross Massage kerrynkeating@bigpond.com 0406 524 634 https://www.kerrynkeatingremedialmassage.com/
Laure-Anne Remedial ) ) .

Laure-Anne Hamilton Hill Massage Binet.la@gmail.com 0473 441 544 No website

Leandri van den Berg Wangara Procare Remedial Massage leandrivdb@gmail.com 0433 894 600 https://procareremedialmassage.com.au

Melinda Horton Mandurah Mandurah Oedema Clinic mel@mandurahoedema.com.au 0478 278 888 https://www.mandurahoedema.com.au/
Body West Remedial

Natasha Williams Woodvale Massage tash@bodywest.com.au 0438 956 524 http://www.bodywest.com.au/pregnancy

Nicole Scrivener Mundaring Specialised Massage nickyscrivener@gmail.com 0414 295 256 www.specialisedmassage.com

Suzie Becker Kewdale Wonderful Wombs suzanne.becker@westnet.com.au 0408 202 788 www.wonderfulwombs.com.au

Yuli Rai Pilates & Remedial

Yuli Rai Victoria Park Massage yulirai@yahoo.co.uk 0412 409 117 No website
Certificate in Pregnancy Massage
NAME LOCATION | BUSINESS EMAIL PHONE WEBSITE
Physical Focus Massage
Caitlin Connolly Inglewood and Wellbeing caity.connolly93@gmail.com 0434 815 977 www.physicalfocus.com.au

Cathy Moon

Thornlie / Myaree

Infinite Bliss Healing

moony@iinet.net.au

0408 097 487

https://infiniteblisshealing.com.au/

Lenny Amir

Winthrop / Mobile

Nik's Body Work

lenny@nikbodywork.com

0428 022 916

www.nikbody.com
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